
Friday, October 13 2:00pm-7:00pm

Saturday, October 14 8:00am-10:00am

Friday, October 27 2:00pm-7:00pm

Saturday, October 28 8:00am-10:00am

Friday, November 3 2:00pm-7:00pm

Friday, November 17 2:00pm-7:00pm

Friday, December 8 2:00pm-7:00pm

Saturday, December 9 8:00am-10:00am

Friday, December 15 2:00pm-7:00pm

Saturday, December 16 8:00am-10:00am

Friday, December 29 2:00pm-7:00pm

Town of Oppenheim

St. Johnsville, NY  13452

110 State Hwy 331

Phone:  518-568-2837

Please call during the above time periods, or email me, if an 

appointment is requested.

Email:  53daveg@gmail.com

David J Galarneau, IAO  Assessor

Guaranteed in-office hours, based on above times are as follows:                

Fridays 3:00 to 4:00pm and Saturdays 8:00am to 10:00am


